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45 Albrecht, Brynlee 7 RSC-IA 1:23.00 7 Smith, Mylie 9 ACAC-1A 1:37.44 SIL
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free - Ludwig, Mia 8 RSC-1A DQ 4559
SPOOK: 28.84* 2019 Riley Gojkovich ’
32.99 IAQIASIQ Times No touch on turn 8 Dinkin, Kenzie 10 DSMY-IA 1:39.70 SIL
39.59 SILIA Silver Q times --- Wilcoxson, Helena 9 DMSF-IA NS 49.84
Name Age Team Finals Time --- Fenton, Aspen 8 DSMY-IA SCR 9 Larson, Ellie 10 DSMY-IA 1:42.76
1 Sears, Halle 10 UNA-IA 28.73* 1AQ - Wakely, Kristiana 8 DSMY-IA SCR 48.96
2 Schaffel, Caite 10 EISF-IA 29.56 1AQ - Wickum, Maija 10 EISF-IA SCR 10 Carroll, Mia 8 RIP-IA 1:55.50
3 Thomas, Amelia 10 EISF-IA 3178 1AQ Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free 11 Dahlen, Chloe 9 DMSF-IA  1:57.29
4 Cwiertny, Gabby 10 IFLY-IA 3269 1AQ SPOOK: 2:28.74* 2019 Riley Gojkovich 54.26
5 Luo, Sophia 10 EISF-1A 3370 SIL 2:43.79 1AQIASIQ Times 12 Albertsen, Reyn 9 ACAC-IA  1:57.31
6 Landon, Nora 9 IFLY-IA 3371 SIL 3:16.59 SIL IA Silver Q times 55.63
7 Huberg, Greta 10 UNA-IA 33.86 SIL Name Age Team  Finals Time 13 Gerke, Gabi 8 IFLY-1A 2:01.68
8 Zozaya, Isabelle 10 EISF-1A 33.92 SIL 1 Schaffel, Caite 10 EISF-1A 2:18.59* 1AQ 56.48
9 Woolums, Zoe 10 RSC-IA 3441 SIL 31.64 1:07.14 14 Dismang, Brinley 8 IFLY-IA 2:03.96
10 Vaske, Elena 9 RIP-IA 3482 SIL 2 Moore, Maya 10 DSMY-IA 2:26.66 1AQ 5945
11 Manjoine, Sadie 10 EISF-IA 3493 SIL 33.62 1:11.19 15 Ortman, Haleigh 7 ICE-1A 2:11.42
12 Nakama, Naya 9 ACAC-IA 3522 SIL 3 Michael, Tenley 9 EISF-IA 2:31.77 1AQ 1:02.22
13 Woltz, Maelyn 9 BLST-IA 3573 SIL 32.54 1:12.33 16 Mergen, Lily 9 RIP-IA 2:18.81
14 Hinote, Ava 9 CAST-IA 3582 SIL 4 Cwiertny, Gabby 10 IFLY-IA 2:36.99 1AQ 1:08.44
15 Parson, Annie 9 EISF-IA 37.63 SIL 3571 1:16.65 17 Mergen, Mia 9 RIP-IA 2:24.99
16 Gustafson, Amanda 10 DSMY-IA 39.02 SIL 5 Zozaya, Isabelle 10 EISF-IA 2:37.35 1AQ 1:08.55
17 Dahlen, Ella 9 DMSF-IA 39.25 SIL 37.37 1:18.41 18 Eshelman, Kenzley 9 RSC-IA 2:27.23
*18 Cownie, Abby 10 RIP-IA 39.56 SIL 6 Vaske, Elena 9 RIP-IA 2:41.35 1AQ 19 Albrecht, Brynlee 7 RSC-IA 2:32.27
*18 Binkowski, Addyson 8 ACAC-IA 39.56 SIL 36.83 1:18.52 1:13.02
20 Larson, Ellie 10 DSMY-1A 39.65 7 Woltz, Maelyn 9 BLST-IA 2:49.98 SIL - Pekarek, Lila 10 RSC-1A DQ
21 Carter, Naomi 10 IFLY-IA 39.82 38.19 1:22.92 Not on back off wall
22 Dinkin, Kenzie 10 DSMY-1A 40.16 8 Nakama, Naya 9 ACAC-IA 3:09.60 SIL 54.24
23 Albertsen, Reyn 9 ACAC-1A 4191 39.12 1:30.93 - Enenbach, Olivia 9 GOAL-MW DQ
24 Dahlen, Chloe 9 DMSF-1A 43.43 9 Stec, Sophia 8 DMSF-1A 4:33.03 Delay initiating turn
25 Hurley, Brooklyn 9 RSC-IA 44.06 56.90 2:05.51 40.91
26 Peters, Lauren 10 RSC-1A 44.38 - Wickum, Maija 10 EISF-IA SCR - Ludwig, Mia 8 RSC-1A DQ
27 Honkamp, Claire 9 RIP-IA 4443 ~—- Fenton, Aspen 8 DSMY-IA SCR De'ayliggi::"g turn
25 Lot owradeor 0REh 150 Girls 108U 100 Yard Back ~ FmonApen  ooSMIA SR
’ SPOOK: 1:13.38* 2019 Riley Gojkovich
30 Landon, Elsie 7 IFLY-IA 46.12 1:25.19 1AQIASI Q Times Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast
31 HandsakerLydia 9 ACAC-IA 46.23 1:42.29 SILIA Silver Q times SPOOK:  42.24* 2019 Melanie Ortega
32 Pekarek, Lila 10 RSC-IA 46.24 Name Age Team  Finals Time 46.19 1AQIASI Q Times
33 Halaczkiewicz, Ani 10 RIP-IA 48.01 1 Moore, Maya 10 DSMY-IA 11420 1AQ 55.49 SILIA Silver Q times
34 Gerke, Gabi 8 IFLY-IA 49.14 35.68 Name Age Team  Finals Time
35 Albertsen, Korol 8 ACAC-1A 50.31 2 Cwiertny, Gabby 10 IFLY-IA 1:24.00 1AQ 1 Sears, Halle 10 UNA-IA 38.38* 1AQ
36 Dismang, Brinley 8 IFLY-IA 52.06 40.61 2 Enenbach, Olivia 9 GOAL-MW 43.28 1AQ
37 Ortman, Haleigh 7 ICE-IA 52.21 3 Luo, Sophia 10 EISF-IA 1:2476 1AQ 3 Huberg, Greta 10 UNA-IA 4381 1AQ
38 Stec, Sophia 8 DMSF-1A 5249 20,80 4 Nunez, Lucy 10 EISF-1A 4556 1AQ
39 Mergen, Lily 9 RIP-IA 59.18 4 Nguyen, Maggie 10 IFLY-IA 1:26.50 SIL 5 Nguyen, Maggie 10 IFLY-IA 46.12 1AQ
40 Mergen, Mia 9 RIP-IA 1:00.13 185 6 Smith, Mylie 9 ACAC-1A 4628 SIL
41 Pekarek, Anna 8 RSC-1A 1:00.89 5 Woltz, Maclyn 9 BLSTIA 13003 SIL 7 Thomas, Amelia 10 EISF-1A 4639 SIL
42 Bean, Ember 8 RSC-1A 1:01.43 6 Woolums, Zoe 10 RSC-IA 1:31.58 SIL 8 Zozaya, Isabelle 10 EISF-IA 48.09 SIL
43 Eshelman, Kenzley 9 RSC-1A 1:03.79 4432 9 Vaske, Elena 9 RIP-IA 49.08 SIL
44 Hoffman, Amelia 9 RSC-IA 1:13.42 10 Landon, Nora 9 IFLY-IA 49.16 SIL
> oW speedo ysal <

N\

MARLINS

7

MARLINS




Wellmark YMCA

(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Parson, Annie

Manjoine, Sadie

Gustafson, Amanda

Hinote, Ava
Pekarek, Lila
Carter, Naomi
Honkamp, Claire

Cownie, Abby

9 EISF-IA
10 EISF-1IA
10 DSMY-IA

9 CAST-1IA
10 RSC-IA
10 IFLY-IA

9 RIP-1A
10 RIP-IA

Binkowski, Addyson 8 ACAC-IA

Hurley, Brooklyn
Dahlen, Ella

9 RSC-1A
9 DMSF-IA

Lawler, Maureade or 10 RIP-IA

Halaczkiewicz, Ani
Albertsen, Korol
Stec, Sophia
Dismang, Brinley
Peters, Lauren
Scissors kick
Handsaker, Lydia
Alternating Kick
Dahlen, Chloe
Alternating Kick
Wilcoxson, Helena

Wakely, Kristiana

10 RIP-IA
8 ACAC-1IA
8 DMSF-1A
8 IFLY-IA
10 RSC-IA

9 ACAC-IA

9 DMSF-IA

9 DMSF-IA
8 DSMY-IA

Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly
SPOOK: 1:24.36* 2019 Maya Moore

1:39.09 10&U IAQ IASI Q Times

50.18
51.34
54.45
55.63
55.74
55.76
56.57
5837
59.16
1:00.11
1:01.70
1:01.98
1:03.73
1:05.75
1:06.96
1:19.59
DQ

DQ

DQ

NS
SCR

SIL
SIL
SIL

1:58.99 10&U SIL IA Silver Q times

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Schaffel, Caite 10 EISF-1A 1:13.31* 1AQ
34.79

2 Michael, Tenley 9 EISF-IA 1:20.18 1AQ
35.31

3 Nunez, Lucy 10 EISF-1A 1:24.01 1AQ
38.70

4 Nakama, Naya 9 ACAC-1IA 1:52.06 SIL

51.82

Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

SPOOK:

1:25.39 1AQIASI Q Times
1:42.49 SIL IA Silver Q times

Name

Age Team

Finals Time

1:15.69* 2019 Riley Gojkovich

1

2

Sears, Halle
32.50

Michael, Tenley
38.02

10 UNA-IA

9 EISF-IA

)
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1:12.34* 1AQ

1:21.09

1AQ
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Results - Saturdav - 12&Under Girls
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

Nunez, Lucy
39.59
Enenbach, Olivia
39.39
Landon, Nora
41.23
Huberg, Greta
43.66
Luo, Sophia
40.03
Thomas, Amelia
38.83
Nguyen, Maggie
40.54
Smith, Mylie
48.53
Manjoine, Sadie
46.65
Woolums, Zoe
47.06
Hinote, Ava
48.47
Parson, Annie
49.44
Dinkin, Kenzie
51.45
Carter, Naomi
50.92
Larson, Ellie
52.84
Dahlen, Ella
50.29
Binkowski, Addyson
53.99
Landon, Elsie
49.95
Honkamp, Claire
1:00.81
Gerke, Gabi
Albertsen, Korol
1:02.95
Halaczkiewicz, Ani
1:02.56
Albertsen, Reyn

10 EISF-1A

9 GOAL-MW

9 IFLY-IA

10 UNA-IA

10 EISF-1A

10 EISF-1A

10 IFLY-IA

9 ACAC-1IA

10 EISF-1A

10 RSC-IA

9 CAST-1IA

9 EISF-IA

10 DSMY-IA

10 IFLY-IA

10 DSMY-IA

9 DMSF-1A

8 ACAC-IA

7 IFLY-IA

9 RIP-IA

8 IFLY-IA
8 ACAC-1IA

10 RIP-IA

9 ACAC-IA
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1:22.53

1:24.67

1:26.12

1:26.56

1:26.85

1:27.35

1:27.71

1:36.01

1:39.52

1:40.61

1:40.65

1:41.52

1:44.54

1:48.19

1:50.17

1:50.45

1:53.52

2:00.39

2:01.54

2:05.45
2:08.36

2:11.06

DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:00.79

Lawler, Maureade or 10 RIP-IA

Scissors kick - breast

58.77

bQ

speedo

7

1AQ

1AQ

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

--- Carroll, Mia

8 RIP-IA

bQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:04.00
--- Wickum, Maija

10 EISF-1A

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

SCR

SPOOK: 26.17* 2019 Athieno Wandera
28.89 IAQIASIQ Times
33.29 SILIASilver Q times
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Hassett, Sassy 12 RIP-IA 26.72 1AQ
2 Bailey, Hayden 12 DSMY-1IA 27.08 1AQ
3 Anctil, Lilly 12 EISF-1A 27.45 1AQ
4 Honkamp, Mary 12 RIP-IA 27.62 1AQ
5 Gojkovich, Riley 11 DSMY-IA 27.71 1AQ
6 Gerke, Gretchen 12 IFLY-IA 2791 1AQ
7 Koenig, Madison 12 DSMY-IA 28.31 IAQ
8 Cerda, Lily 12 DSMY-IA 28.85 1AQ
9 Adams, Laynie 12 EISF-1A 28.86 1AQ
10 Ramaeker, Quinn 12 RIP-1IA 29.11 SIL
11 Popp, Emma 12 DSMY-1A 29.12 SIL
12 Halaczkiewicz, Mia 12 RIP-IA 29.89 SIL
13 Dismang, Berkley 11 IFLY-IA 30.14 SIL
14 Andrews, Violet 12 DSMY-1IA 30.34 SIL
15 Lumadue, Makenzie 12 DSMY-IA 30.46 SIL
16 Parson, Lucy 11 UN-02-1A 30.71 SIL
17 Prendergast, Reagan 12 DSMY-IA 30.84 SIL
18 McDevitt, Maddie 12 DMSF-IA 3092 SIL
19 Reyes, Adilyne 12 DSMY-IA 31.16 SIL
20 Kettles, Tori 11 DSMY-IA 31.28 SIL
21 Kell, Norah 11 DSMY-IA 31.42 SIL
22 Ellis, Emma 12 DMSF-IA 31.70 SIL
23 Stec, Sienna 12 DMSF-IA 32.22 SIL
24 Huebsch, Charlotte 12 DSMY-IA 32.28 SIL
25 MacLeod, Megan 11 ACAC-1A 32.43 SIL
26 Dascher, Emma 11 EISF-IA 32.58 SIL
27 Owenson, Ava 12 DSMY-IA 32.77 SIL
28 Molis, Ashley 11 DSMY-IA 33.07 SIL
29 Dunham, Keegan 11 DSMY-IA 33.35
30 Sampson, Emery 12 DSMY-IA 33.47
31 Eide, Kayla 12 NIS-1A 33.90
32 Lawler, Mary 12 RIP-1IA 33.94
33 Tjebkes, Kamryn 12 EISF-1A 34.16
*34 Albertsen, Em 11 ACAC-1A 34.18
*34 Paullus, Jaida 11 ACAC-1A 34.18
36 Seckington, Tillie 11 DMSF-IA 34.27
37 Van Der Linden, Lily 12 ACAC-1A 34.68
38 DePhillips, Sam 11 DSMY-1IA 34.78
39 Theobald, Addison 11 DSMY-IA 35.07
40 Griffin, Olivia 12 DSMY-IA 35.53
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free) 12 Reyes, Adilyne 12 DSMY-IA 2:26.61 SIL 12 McDevitt, Maddie 12 DMSF-1A 1:19.87 SIL
41 Curtin, Alex 11 RIP-IA 35.96 34.74 1:12.81 38.76
42 Muller, Katie 11 RIP-IA 36.94 13 Andrews, Violet 12 DSMY-IA 2:28.69 SIL 13 Kettles, Tori 11 DSMY-IA 1:21.54 SIL
43 Rohloff, Kate 12 DSMY-IA 37.49 34.18 1:12.80 38.43
44 Samuelson, Lhotse 11 DSMY-IA 38.17 14 Lumadue, Makenzie 12 DSMY-IA 2:32.05 SIL 14 Theobald, Addison 11 DSMY-IA 1:2391
45 Hinspeter, Jenna 12 DSMY-IA 38.45 33.74 1:10.46 40.50
*46 Cavanaugh, Sam 12 RIP-IA 39.50 15 Huebsch, Charlotte 12 DSMY-IA 2:33.44 SIL 15 Dismang, Berkley 11 IFLY-IA 1:24.94
*46 Binkowski, Autumn 11 ACAC-IA 39.50 33.12 1:11.59 39.77
48 Geisler, Ella 11 ACAC-IA 43.44 16 Dismang, Berkley 11 IFLY-IA 2:35.01 SIL 16 Lawler, Mary 12 RIP-IA 1:28.27
49 Yeboah, Hazel 11 DMSF-1A 49.23 34.16 1:12.93 43.43
50 Nonnweiler, Izzie 12 NIS-1A 49.93 17 Griffin, Olivia 12 DSMY-IA 2:46.88 17 Stec, Sienna 12 DMSF-1A 1:33.62
51 Treichel, Samantha 11 DMSF-1A 50.18 38.14 1:21.43 44.50
52 Rankin, Bella 12 RSC-IA 52.38 18 Van Der Linden, Lily 12 ACAC-IA 2:47.80 18 Muller, Katie 11 RIP-IA 1:40.76
53 Thomason, Jenna 11 DMSF-1A 55.00 37.52 1:21.16 46.44
54 Weber, Kaylee 12 RSC-IA 58.81 19 DePhillips, Sam 11 DSMY-IA 2:54.55 19 Geisler, Ella 11 ACAC-IA 1:47.17
--- Liedtke, Katie 12 DSMY-IA NS 38.27 1:22.80 50.32
--- Speers, Elizabeth 11 EISF-1A NS 20 Hinspeter, Jenna 12 DSMY-IA 3:04.11 20 Cavanaugh, Sam 12 RIP-IA 1:48.07
--- Powell, Izzy 11 DMSF-IA NS 40.26 1:27.83 21 Treichel, Samantha 11 DMSF-IA 2:01.09
--- Wiley, Lysi 12 EISF-1A NS 21 Samuelson, Lhotse 11 DSMY-IA 3:10.75 56.77
--- Ritter, Olivia 12 EISF-1A SCR 39.90 1:28.08 22 Nonnweiler, Izzie 12 NIS-1A 2:02.27
--- Speers, Elizabeth 11 EISF-IA NS 1:01.62
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free --- Klinkenborg, Madely 11 BLST-IA SCR 23 Thomason, Jenna 11 DMSF-IA 2:42.90
SPOOK: 2:10.95* 2019 Sassy Hassett g !
2:17.89 IAQIASIQ Times Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back 111793
2:38.59 SILIA Silver Q times SPOOK: 1:08.73* 2018 Allison He - Seckington, Tillie 11 DMSF-IA bQ
Name Age Team Finals Time 1:11.79 1AQ IASI Q Times Multiple strokes
1 Hassett, Sassy 12 RIP-1IA 2:06.51* 1AQ 1:22.59 SIL IA Silver Q times 42.23
29.47 1:01.88 Name Age Team Finals Time -+ Liedtke, Katie 12 DSMY-IA NS
2 Gerke, Gretchen 12 IFLY-1A 2:07.88 1AQ 1 Gojkovich, Riley 11 DSMY-IA 1:05.76* 1AQ - Weber, Kaylee 12 RSC-1A NS
29.65 1:02.35 32.09 --- Ritter, Olivia 12 EISF-1A SCR
3 Geng Hannah 11 IFLY-1A 2:08.16 1AQ 2 Anctil, Lilly 12 EISF-IA 1:10.01 1AQ - Klinkenborg, Madely 11 BLST-IA SCR
30.31 1:03.08 33.84 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
4 Woolums, Brynnly 12 UN-IA 2:08.87 1AQ 3 Koenig, Madison 12 DSMY-IA 1:11.26 1AQ SPOOK: 34.73* 2019 Elizabeth Hyland
29.17 1:01.93 33.79 38.29 IAQIASIQ Times
5 Honkamp, Mary 12 RIP-IA 2:15.43 1AQ 4 Hart, Chloey 12 DSMY-IA 1:13.02 SIL 44.09 SIL IA Silver Q times
30.83 1:06.07 3491 Name Age Team  Finals Time
6 Halaczkiewicz, Mia 12 RIP-IA 2:16.38 1AQ 5 Reyes, Adilyne 12 DSMY-IA 1:15.96 SIL 1 Honkamp, Mary 12 RIP-IA 36.12 1AQ
31.24 1:05.94 6 Huebsch, Charlotte 12 DSMY-1A 1:16.45 SIL 2 Bailey, Hayden 12 DSMY-IA 36.38 1AQ
7 Hart, Chloey 12 DSMY-IA 2:20.60 SIL 36.63 3 Ramaeker, Quinn 12 RIP-1IA 37.06 1AQ
31.55 1:07.08 7 Halaczkiewicz, Mia 12 RIP-IA 1:16.92 SIL 4 Parson, Lucy 11 UN-02-1A 37.74 1AQ
8 Telisak, Izzy 12 EISF-1A 2:22.54 SIL 37.97 5 Popp, Emma 12 DSMY-IA 37.83 1AQ
33.17 1:10.08 8 Telisak, Izzy 12 EISF-1A 1:17.71 SIL 6 Cerda, Lily 12 DSMY-IA 38.39 SIL
9 Ostermeier, Lillian 11 ACAC-IA 2:22.70 SIL 37.82 7 Andrews, Violet 12 DSMY-IA 39.54 SIL
32.63 1:09.52 9 Prendergast, Reagan 12 DSMY-IA 1:18.64 SIL 8 Adams, Laynie 12 EISF-1A 40.59 SIL
10 Prendergast, Reagan 12 DSMY-IA 2:25.30 SIL 38.29 9 Woolums, Brynnly 12 UN-IA 40.70 SIL
32.61 1:08.54 10 Davis, Ava 12 DMSF-IA 1:19.64 SIL 10 Ostermeier, Lillian 11 ACAC-IA 40.77 SIL
11 McCorkle, Ellie 11 ACAC-IA 2:26.50 SIL 38.38 *11 Ellis, Emma 12 DMSF-1A 40.92 SIL
33.27 1:10.86 11 Owenson, Ava 12 DSMY-1IA 1:19.79 SIL *11 McCorkle, Ellie 11 ACAC-IA 40.92 SIL
39.18 13 Lumadue, Makenzie 12 DSMY-IA 41.14 SIL
14 Kell, Norah 11 DSMY-IA 41.71 SIL
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

15 Molis, Ashley 11 DSMY-IA 41.98 SIL

16 Tjebkes, Kamryn 12 EISF-1A 42.26 SIL

17 Lawler, Mary 12 RIP-IA 42.81 SIL

18 Albertsen, Em 11 ACAC-IA 43.16 SIL

19 Dascher, Emma 11 EISF-1A 43.57 SIL

20 Burns, Finlee 11 DSMY-IA 43.71 SIL

21 Davis, Ava 12 DMSF-IA 44.06 SIL

22 Theobald, Addison 11 DSMY-IA 44.69

23 DePhillips, Sam 11 DSMY-IA 45.08

24 Paullus, Jaida 11 ACAC-IA 46.17

25 Samuelson, Lhotse 11 DSMY-IA 46.23

26 Binkowski, Autumn 11 ACAC-1A 47.45

27 Griffin, Olivia 12 DSMY-IA 48.26

28 Van Der Linden, Lily 12 ACAC-1A 48.65

29 Geisler, Ella 11 ACAC-IA 52.90

30 Rohloff, Kate 12 DSMY-IA 53.02

31 Hinspeter, Jenna 12 DSMY-IA 53.99

32 Sampson, Emery 12 DSMY-IA 55.89

--- Eide, Kayla 12 NIS-1A DQ
Butterfly kick

--- Nonnweiler, Izzie 12 NIS-1A DQ
Scissors kick

--- MacLeod, Megan 11 ACAC-1A DQ
False start

--- Yeboah, Hazel 11 DMSF-1A DQ
Alternating Kick

--- Dunham, Keegan 11 DSMY-IA DQ
False start

--- Speers, Elizabeth 11 EISF-1A NS

--- Powell, Izzy 11 DMSF-1A NS

--- Klinkenborg, Madely 11 BLST-IA SCR

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

SPOOK: 1:09.07* 2019 Sassy Hassett
1:16.69 11-12 IAQ IASI Q Times
1:28.19 11-12 SIL IA Silver Q times
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Geng, Hannah 11 IFLY-IA 1:05.61* IAQ
30.03
2 Gerke, Gretchen 12 IFLY-IA 1:11.26 1AQ
33.10
3 Woolums, Brynnly 12 UN-IA 1:12.27 1AQ
32.81
4 McCorkle, Ellie 11 ACAC-IA 1:19.25 SIL
34.66
5 Burns, Finlee 11 DSMY-IA 1:19.64 SIL
36.52
@W
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6 Ostermeier, Lillian 11 ACAC-1A 1:20.02 SIL 20
37.45
7 Telisak, Izzy 12 EISF-1A 1:24.76 SIL 21
37.54
8 MacLeod, Megan 11 ACAC-IA 1:26.20 SIL 22
38.94
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM 2
SPOOK: 1:09.84* 2019 Addisyn Storms
1:13.09 IAQIASI Q Times 24
1:24.09 SIL IA Silver Q times
Name Age Team Finals Time 25
1 Bailey, Hayden 12 DSMY-IA 1:05.98* 1AQ
30.05 26
2 Hassett, Sassy 12 RIP-IA 1:08.44 1AQ
31.95 27
3 Geng, Hannah 11 IFLY-IA 1:08.52 1AQ
3356 28
4 Gojkovich, Riley 11 DSMY-IA 1:09.64 1AQ
31.90 29
5 Anctil, Lilly 12 EISF-1A 1:10.95 1AQ
32.14
6 Popp, Emma 12 DSMY-1A 1:12.39 1AQ
3493
7 Koenig, Madison 12 DSMY-IA 1:13.43 SIL
32.08
8 Cerda, Lily 12 DSMY-IA 1:13.57 SIL
34.18
9 Ramaeker, Quinn 12 RIP-IA 1:13.59 SIL
36.91
10 Adams, Laynie 12 EISF-1A 1:14.63 SIL
35.75
11 Parson, Lucy 11 UN-02-IA 1:17.93 SIL
37.68
12 Ellis, Emma 12 DMSF-IA 1:18.56 SIL
36.74
13 Burns, Finlee 11 DSMY-IA 1:19.05 SIL
36.56
14 Kell, Norah 11 DSMY-IA 1:20.74 SIL
37.39
15 McDevitt, Maddie =~ 12 DMSF-IA 1:21.25 SIL
38.16
16 Owenson, Ava 12 DSMY-IA 1:22.47 SIL
39.48
17 Molis, Ashley 11 DSMY-IA 1:23.26 SIL
39.01
18 Davis, Ava 12 DMSF-IA 1:23.38 SIL
40.12
19 Dascher, Emma 11 EISF-IA 1:24.23
40.96

speedo

7

Dunham, Keegan
39.35
Tjebkes, Kamryn
41.39
Kettles, Tori
38.46
Seckington, Tillie
41.52
Eide, Kayla
43.92
Stec, Sienna
44.56
Albertsen, Em
49.54
Paullus, Jaida
48.08
Rohloff, Kate
48.31
Binkowski, Autumn
56.16
Liedtke, Katie
Powell, Izzy

Ritter, Olivia

11 DSMY-IA

12 EISF-1A

11 DSMY-IA

11 DMSF-IA

12 NIS-1A

12 DMSF-IA

11 ACAC-IA

11 ACAC-IA

12 DSMY-IA

11 ACAC-1A

12 DSMY-IA

11 DMSF-IA
12 EISF-1A
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1:24.67

1:24.81

1:25.06

1:29.38

1:31.00

1:32.71

1:36.63

1:37.34

1:37.78

1:48.77

NS

NS
SCR




